
OZONE GENERATORS
OZOMAQ

Designed to disinfect and deodorize any environment (home, 
vehicles, restaurants, hotels, shops, offices...). Generation of 
ozone based on electric shocks.

www.serrano-sa.es

MODEL DIMENSIONS
mm

PROD
(mg/h)

CONS
(w)

GO-20C 170 x 105 x 100 200 5

GO-20 170 x 105 x 100 200 5

GO-50 280 x 190 x 90 500 8

GO-300 600 x 250 x 100 3000 45

GO-600 280 x 170 x 230 6000 90

- Made of stainless steel
- Portable
- With/without built-in fan
- Timer
- 220V/50Hz 
- Coupled in cold room
- Possibility of personalized study
- Do not settle on a job occupied by a person. 

Features:

GO-600

GO-300

GO-50

GO-20

GO-20C

SURFACE
(m2)

MODEL

> 60 GO-20 GO-50 GO-300 GO-600

60-120 GO-50 GO-300 GO-600

120-240 GO-300 GO-600

240-360 GO-300 GO-600

360-480 GO-600

Vehicles GO-20C

42


