



Designed to disinfect and deodorize any environment (home, vehicles, restaurants, hotels, shops, offices...). Generation of ozone based on electric shocks.



GO-20C



GO-20



GO-50



GO-300



GO-600

## **Features:**

- Made of stainless steel
- Portable
- With/without built-in fan
- Timer
- 220V/50Hz
- Coupled in cold room
- Possibility of personalized study
- Do not settle on a job occupied by a person.

MODEL	DIMENSIONS mm	PROD (mg/h)	CONS (w)
GO-20C	170 x 105 x 100	200	5
GO-20	170 x 105 x 100	200	5
GO-50	280 x 190 x 90	500	8
GO-300	600 x 250 x 100	3000	45
GO-600	280 x 170 x 230	6000	90

SURFACE (m²)	MODEL			
> 60	GO-20	GO-50	GO-300	GO-600
60-120		GO-50	GO-300	GO-600
120-240			GO-300	GO-600
240-360			GO-300	GO-600
360-480				GO-600
Vehicles				GO-20C